Budget for Winter Wheat in Triangle, including Fallow Costs

Market Yield (bu/acre)
Market Price

MARKET INCOME

DIRECT COSTS
Seed
Herbicides
Fungicides
Fertilizer
Crop Insurance
Fuel, Lubrication & Repairs
Value of Labor
Miscellaneous

SUM OF LISTED DIRECT
COSTS

RETURN TO MANAGEMENT,
& INDIRECT COSTS

Questions?

Per Acre

Your Figures
39.25
S 4.24

$166.42

3.76
43.52
7.25
79.00
9.59
20.97
4.15
8.91

v n;mv-o;o;:;: 0y n

$177.15

S -10.73

Anton Bekkerman

Associate Professor of Economics
Dept. of Ag. Economics & Economics
Montana State University
406-994-3032
anton.bekkerman@montana.edu

Kate Binzen Fuller

Assistant Professor/Extension Specialist
Dept. of Ag. Economics & Economics
Montana State University
406-994-5603
kate.fuller@montana.edu

Funding for this project was provided by the Montana Wheat and Barley Committee.




