Budget for Winter Wheat in Triangle, including Fallow Costs

	Per Acre	Your Figures
Market Yield (bu/acre)	39.25	
Market Price	\$ 4.24	
MARKET INCOME	\$ 166.42	
DIRECT COSTS		
Seed	\$ 3.76	
Herbicides	\$ 43.52	
Fungicides	\$ 7.25	
Fertilizer	\$ 79.00	
Crop Insurance	\$ 9.59	
Fuel, Lubrication & Repairs	\$ 20.97	
Value of Labor	\$ 4.15	
Miscellaneous	\$ 8.91	
SUM OF LISTED DIRECT COSTS	\$ 177.15	
RETURN TO MANAGEMENT, & INDIRECT COSTS	\$ -10.73	

Questions?

Anton Bekkerman	Kate Binzen Fuller	
Associate Professor of Economics	Assistant Professor/Extension Specialist	
Dept. of Ag. Economics & Economics	Dept. of Ag. Economics & Economics	
Montana State University	Montana State University	
406-994-3032	406-994-5603	
anton.bekkerman@montana.edu	kate.fuller@montana.edu	
Funding for this project was provided by the Montana Wheat and Barley Committee.		